RO-OM HJH ALL
THE FAMILY
In this 4 bedroomn 2 stocey, 3 bath:
room home with excellent finencing nt
;‘:; . Call Lorraine Riley now at H?g?

Over $38.000 morigaging till ‘85.
Features 2 baths, attached garage s
main floor farmdly room. Call Ev Patter-

. R —44

HEW LISTING
2 badvoom bungalow only 41,900,
Vandor taka back first Mige at 14%.
Calt John Kroazen 877-5166. B2-39

REDUCED-$73,900
Lovely sidesplit with main ficor family
room, finshed rec room and much
more. $73,900. Cail Audrey Davies.

THIS IS THE PLACE

TO START
Nota this $44,000 Mmge. tHl ‘86 at
12.5% and many ather features. W/o
o cedar deck, main Aoor family room,
ww mof. - To inspect call Cathy
Perago B677-5165.

ROMANTIC HOBI{LEY
" VALLEY -
H you want something realty ditferent
this could be #t. Custom buid hama
with many axtrad. Froplacs in DR and
LA_ Main fioor family room. inground
heated pool. Basutiful tresd property.
Asking $133,500. Call Alice Pokluda,
82-33

TOWN AND COUNTRY
VACANT LAND

10 Acres in the country, slo country

jot close to got! course, and large kot in

rown, for financing. Detalls caff Cathy
Pumgo ot John I(mmn H2 — D4,

~#56,000 IN FINANCING

- AT 14%% . -
Goos with this 3 bedroom solid brick

“home on § sconic acrez angd onty &

rinutes from Georgetown, Pricad 1o
soll at 113,900, Call Pat Hammeor .
: &2--1%
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DDUBLE LOT--PARK Aﬁ‘EA
Mature landscaped lot. 3 Bedroom
brick bungalow foatures large hving
toom  with fieeplace, larga  dining
room, pat-in kitchen and more. Asking
189,000, Ask for Audrey Brr‘m.m

Grand oldar home for reatoring. 3 bed-
rooms, unfinished attic, hardwood
floors, stained glazs windows, fire-
place, unpdinted wood trim, larga
foyer. Open o offers. Call Murray
Smith,

e

r
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MUST BE SEEN .
Thinking of country. This i3 the hame
for you. Foafures like central air, 4
batha, sunksn living room, finished
basement and more all for a price 10
low 1o m#éntion. For your poarsaonal
inzpection call Richard Fosster B77-

214 -

hufmwhurmthh#badmnmhmm
just outsida of Georgutown, Cali John
Kroaren, 8222
| BRIGHTON AREA
‘Fantastic property, privacy yst easy
yoesr round accesability,. Workabla
land pastures, moture muple bush,
'mm““mm tonci 3d BR
on 162 ““m,;m"ﬂ hmc':
al on BCies . Call
Alice Polluda. 82— 42

RKREDUCED BY 410,000
Bue to personal circumstances this

" unusud! home must be sold quickly.
Opon concept kitchen DR and LA with

sunken copvedsation pit. Also main
foor family room and laundry room.
' Located on 5 acres with small pond.
15% mortgaging. Asking $89,900, Catl
ARca Pokluda. 52 -
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" CHECK THiS ONE
FORTOP VALUE
3 bedroom' bungalovw -large
broadioom  thruout —finishad

room
has datails, B77-5165,

PR T o
RETO Iil-u

AI.MGST NEW

3 bedroom home, attached garage,
farge fenced yard, In an area of fine
olrier hornes, Call Ev Patterson B2 — 43

_ MILTCN AHEA -
{On mature treed acre lot, 2 bedroom
homa, saparats dining room, bedroom
Iy divided basomentlow  hoati
gosts. Vendor take back Mig. at

-.rate, Asking $60.500. Call Murray
a2—18

Smith,

HORSE COUNTRY

. Enjoy country living in this baautiful b

bedroom custom built home on 15
acres just 20 minutes to Georgetown.
Asking 142,600, Call S&Eruzr&

~ GREATLY REDUCED

This 2 storey 4 bed. home featutes
contréd alr and air cleanar. Lge eat-in
kitchan and lovely iandscapes lot.

View it with Cathy Parego. 8211

DOH'T PAST
5

rant.

COTTAGE COUNTRY.
Lovely ¥ acra ot in the planned
community aof executive recreationsl
properties surrounding the beautiful
Trent RArver. Best time of year 10

- buy. Just reduced to 813,500, L'lalf
+ Keith Smith B77-B165.

a woor o

lot,
rac
T.V. room. Lorraine Riley
82-01

. §54,800, Call Olga Fedun at 877-5165.

COUNTAY LIVING
ATITSBEST
3 bedrooms, formal kving, huga kit-

chin, pina cupboerds, patio doors 10

3 bedroom bungalow ituated near Sun dock, rec room, brick log burning

schicols and shopping has & compldte
Zhudmuminlaw soite. Call Ehurg:

HGME'P"EUSH'
NEW STEEL BLDG.
Excellent 2 bad. bung., full basement.
19 min. to Goorgetown GO. Only

DETACHED 2 STOREY
HOME--$88,000
You'll love this 3 bedroom bome, from
its master badroom with 8 privata sit-
ting room snd cory fireplace 1o the

_main fioor den. Much more, call Pat

- B-20
= Hammert.

" ONLY $109,900 for
thls commercial propertylocated on
business airip 1300 sq. ft. plus full

- BUNGALOW
Super 3 bdrm., well docorated on o
privata iot in matuse area. Bossis cen-
tral vac., contrl air., fin. r.r. with
gocgecys wat bar and extra msulation.
Vendor may assist wilh mort. To viaw
call Keith Smith.

QUIET GLEN SEITIHG
Picture beautiful -3 bedroom brick
bungatow, living room, log buming
btick fireplace, roc room started.
Aoughod in fireplace, 2 bathrooms,
central gir, 97 x 245. Treed lor, asking
$98,500. Call Horb Spiuurﬂ'ﬂgﬁﬁm‘

" NEW LISTING

~ - 466,900
Super townhouse on Mountainview. 3
bedrooms, 1% batha, walkout from
lwinn room plus b sppliances -—énlrﬁ
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VENDOR WILL ASSIST

| WITH MORTGAGING
© Tagtefully decorated 3 bdrm, on quiet
strowt with w/0 to sunroom from hugoe
aat-in kitchen. Veandor wall hold a mor-
tgnge 2t below markst rate. For your

pwmli hapecﬂon tol. Keith Smith

4 BEDHOOM 2 STOHEY

$63,900.
Lovely homa with large rooms. Main
floor family room, £ batha, Ask for

Audrey Davies. B2—-30

THE OLD MANSE IN

NORVAL IS FOR SALE!

Located on appr. %  acre oL
. Bagutifully renovated, fully carpeied,
this t 4 bedroom homa is u:u
ri?ht for nntanahmg Lucie Rens.
5186, B'.E—-BB'

CONVENIENT LOCATION
-Walk to stores, schools, tramapoits- |
tion—in a lowely neighbouthood. 3
bad. Wrick bung. Large sop. apl,

: ﬂ'IEIII Cait Oiga Fachuny nt E77-5185.
82 - 37




